T-Bay FHT
Page 1 of 2 Narrow Body Series
Industrial Fluorescent High Bay 14" Narrow Body in 4' length
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
CFI Fluorescent
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario K6H 6C7 • (613) 938-6221 • Fax (613) 938-0961
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2008 Philips Group • FHT4C4D.pdf

FHTCH:  -  Center mount with hook includes hardware, hook and box with
   fixture balanced (consult factory)
Ordering information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: FHT4C4DXX454120PG
T-Bay
FHT 4 C 4 D XX 4 54 120
4 = 4' Length C = Contoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
Fixture
Length
Reflector Fixture
Width
Light
Directions
Lens / Shielding
Type
Lamp in
X-Section
Lamp Voltage
PG
Ballast Type Options
4 = 14" D = Downlight XX = No Shielding
X3 = No Shielding/
3' Cord and
Twist Lock
Plug
X6 = No shielding/
6' Cord and
twist lock
plug
2 = 2 Lamps
3 = 3 Lamps
4 = 4 Lamps
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5H0
UNV : 120/277
120
277
347
PG = T5/T5H0 Elect. P.S. >
One 2-lamp THD<10%
PU  =  T5HO Elect. P.S. One
3-lamp THD <10%
PV = T5/T5H0 Elect. P.S.
One 4-lamp THD<10%
HA = T8 Elect. I.S. One
2-lamp HBF THD<10%
HB  =  T8 Elect. I.S. One
3-lamp HBF THD<10%
HC = T8 Elect. I.S. One
4-lamp HBF THD<10%
H4 = T8 Elect. I.S. One
4-lamp THD<10%
Add appropriate
suffix to
catalogue
number.
R0-02/19
48"13-3/4"
3-1/4"
3-1/4"
(83mm)
13-3/4"
(349mm)
48"
(1219mm)
Job Information Type:
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
CFI Fluorescent
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario K6H 6C7 • (613) 938-6221 • Fax (613) 938-0961
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.